For the $515,164 School District (Serial) Bonds, 2026 of the Northern Adirondack Central School District at Ellenburg at Ellenburg, 
Counties of Clinton and Franklin, New York, subject to the annexed Notice of Private Competitive Bond Sale, which is hereby made a part 
of this bid, we will pay Five Hundred Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Four dollars ($515,164) plus a premium of ($ )  
and accrued interest to date of delivery, provided that the bonds maturing in the several years set forth below shall bear interest from their 
date until maturity at the respective rates per annum stated in the following table: